**Public Disclosure Form** 



Purchase	11,000	\$2.1500	112,881,000	5.7300%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,882,000	5.7301%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,883,000	5.7301%
Purchase	16,000	\$2.1500	112,899,000	5.7309%
Purchase	9,000	\$2.1500	112,908,000	5.7314%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,910,000	5.7315%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,912,000	5.7316%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,914,000	5.7317%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,916,000	5.7318%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,917,000	5.7318%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,918,000	5.7319%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,920,000	5.7320%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,921,000	5.7320%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,922,000	5.7321%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,924,000	5.7322%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,926,000	5.7323%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,927,000	5.7323%
Purchase	2,000	\$2.1500	112,929,000	5.7324%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,930,000	5.7325%
Purchase	1,000	\$2.1500	112,931,000	5.7325%
Purchase	4,000	\$2.1500	112,935,000	5.7327%





Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.